
 

 

 

 

Please look out for other flyers with more details, for the events in bold.  

Please note that we are aiming to go paperless and all future flyers will be sent by email, so please keep an eye on your 
inboxes. 

Family choir is also running on Friday 30th September, 7th and 14th October, 4th, 11th and 18th November – If you are interested 
then please email Chantal chantal.cook@riverside.bromley.sch.uk  

 

We look forward to seeing you soon. 

Date Time Site Topic 

Thursday 3rd November 2022 10.30am  Based at SPC Sensory Support  

Friday 4th November 2022 10.30am  Based at Beckenham Sensory support  

Friday 11th November 2022  10am  Based at SPC  Family Conference (See reverse)  

Thursday 1st December 2022  10.30am Based at SPC  Communica�on at Riverside 

Friday 2nd December  10.30am Based at Beckenham Communica�on at Riverside 

TBC TBC Based at all sites Cinema night  

Thursday 19th January 2023 10.30am Based at SPC MENCAP 

Friday 20th January 2023 10.30am Based at Beckenham MENCAP 

Thursday 9th February 2023 10.30am Based at SPC Personal care and Puberty 

Friday 10th February 2023 10.30am Based at Beckenham Personal care and Puberty 

TBC TBC  All sites  Stay and Learn – Classes will invite families into 
school in a meaningful and personalised way.  

Friday 24th February 2023 11am Based at SPC Parent speed ques�oning – A chance for parents to 
ask ques�ons to each other. 

Thursday 16th March 2023 10.30am Based at SPC Wellbeing at Riverside 

Friday 17th March 2023 10.30am Based at Beckenham Wellbeing at Riverside 

Thursday 4th May 2023 TBC Based at all sites Sibling Event - Siblings will be welcomed to come 
and join in some Riverside fun.  

Thursday 18th May 2023 10.30am Based at SPC PLPs and Happiness Passports  

Friday 19th May 2023 10.30am Based at Beckenham PLPs and Happiness Passports 

Thursday 1st June 2023 10.30am Based at SPC Sleep and Diet  

Friday 2nd June 2023 10.30am Based at Beckenham Sleep and Diet 

Thursday 22nd June 2023 10.30am Based at SPC What’s out there – Informa�on sharing 

Friday 23rd June 2023 10.30am Based at Beckenham What’s out there – Informa�on sharing 

Friday 7th July 2023 10.30am Based at SPC Time for you  - A chance for you to unwind 

Dates for your diary 

 
  

Our Riverside Connect sessions are an opportunity for families and friends to learn more and 
to be an integral part of Riverside community. Below are dates for your diary (please see a 
few revised dates), if you are interested in attending a session please log on to 
htps://www.riversideschool.org.uk/form/?pid=71&form=282 

 Here you will be able to let us know if you will be attending. We can’t wait to see you  
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